Bake, Broil, and Roast to Perfection
Offering simplicity and durability, the Hisense
HER30F5CSS Electric Range features a
stainless-steel finish that will compliment any
style of kitchen. The 5 element, smooth
ceramic cooktop and 4.9 cu.ft. fan convection
oven, will surely excite the inner chef in you.
Two multi-size elements on the cooking
surface fast and even heat distribution. With
convection, a consistent heat is also delivered
inside the oven so that your food comes out
delicious and full of flavour.
Model: HER30F5CSS
Slide-in Electric Range
5 BURNERS / 2 DUAL ELEMENTS
The cooking surface of the HER30F5CSS consists of 5
elements with two front dual elements, providing you
fast and even heat distribution.
GLASS TOUCH CONTROLS
The easy-to-use glass touch display makes setting the
oven simple.
Warranty
Two (2) years parts & labour
SPILL PROOF COOKING SURFACE
The simple to clean, smooth ceramic cooktop leaves
no mess behind. Easily wipe off spills to maintain an
immaculate cooking surface.
SABBATH MODE
The Sabbath mode feature on your appliance helps
ensure compliance with some practiced religious
occurrences. Turn the oven light off before activating
and lights and sounds will be disabled while in use.
✓
SELF CLEANING OVEN
Keep the interior of your oven looking spotless. The
self-cleaning feature allows you to set it and forget it.
CONVECTION OVEN
Bake, broil, and roast to perfection. Moisture is locked-
in, making your food moist and flavourful.
4.9
CU.FT.
FRONT-CONTROL, FREESTANDING,
SLIDE-IN, ELECTRIC RANGE
All product, product specifications, and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise.
©2020 Hisense Canada Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
HER30F5CSS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT TYPE
Hisense Model HER30F5CSS
Fuel Type Electric
Installation Type Freestanding, Slide-In
Cavity Type Single convection
COLOUR
Main Colour / Material Black / Stainless
Cavity Colour Grey
Fingerprint-Resistant No
Cooktop Colour / Material Black Glass
Sides Colour Black
Handle Colour Stainless Steel look
Knob Colour Stainless Steel look
Display Colour Ice Blue
Illuminated Knob No
OVEN
Capacity [oven] 4.88 cu.ft.
Usable Oven Interior (cavity) 605mm x 458.6mm x 498.9mm
Oven Control Touch
Knobs 4
Clock 12 / 24H
Cooking Timer (electronic) Yes 12 hours
Number of Oven Functions 5
Convection Element Type Fan
Convection Oven 1
Temperature-Sensor Baking Electronic
Temperature Range 150ºF - 550ºF (65ºC - 285ºC)
Time Bake Yes 12 hours
Keep Warm Mode Yes
Interior Oven Light Type Incandescent
Interior Oven Light Control Touch pad
Type of Oven Rack Chrome
Number of Oven Racks 2
Number of Oven Rack Positions 6
Bake Element Hidden, 3000 BTU
Electronic Door Lock Electric
Cleaning Method Self-clean
Adjustable Cleaning Levels Step-up 3-5-2 hours
Pyrolytic Cleaning Max. Temperature 750ºF
Drawer Type Storage
Drawer Capacity 0.93 cu.ft.
Low-E Door Glass 2 pcs
Grill Rack Number/Colour 2 pcs / Chrome plate
Grill Rack Dimensions 599mm x 415mm
EXTRA FEATURES
Sabbath Mode Yes
Fahrenheit vs. Celsius Temperature Selection Yes
Energy saving – 12 Hours Yes
Sound On / Off Yes
Control Lockout Yes
Demo Mode Yes
COOKTOP
Cooking Surface Type Smooth Ceramic
Number of Burners / Heaters 5
Cooktop Control Knob
Hot Surface Indicator Lights Yes
On / Off Indication Lights Yes
Left Front Burner Size 9” and 6” (Actual size: 9.4” and 5.5”)
Left Front Burner Output (Watts) 3000 / 1500 W
Right Front Burner Size 12” and 9” (Actual size: 11.4” and 8.7”)
Right Front Burner Output (Watts) 3000 / 1800 W
Left Rear Burner Size 6” (Actual size: 6.1”)
Left Rear Burner Output (Watts) 1200 W
Middle Rear Burner Size 7” Electronic control (Actual Size: 6.7”)
Middle Rear Burner Output (Watts) 100 W
Right Rear Burner Size 6” (Actual size: 6.1”)
Right Rear Burner Output (Watts) 1200 W
Dual / Triple Element 2 Dual Elements
SAFETY & POWER SOURCE
CSA Safety Listing Yes
Frequency 60Hz
Voltage 240V
Plug Included Yes
DIMENSIONS & SHIPPING
Product Dimensions (WxHxD) 30” x 36” x 25”
Adjustable Height (to the surface of cooktop) 35.75” ~ 36.75”
Minimum Assembled Height 35.75”
Maximum Assembled Height 36.75”
Net Weight (kg / lbs) 85 kg / 187.39 lbs
Gross Weight (kg / lbs) 99 kg / 218.26 lbs
Stacking Level 3
Packaging/Carton Dimensions (WxDxH) 33.1” x 41.7” x 30.1”
Container load (40 ‘HC) 84
WARRANTY / UPC
Warranty 2 year (parts and labour)
UPC 819130028095
4.9
CU.FT.
FRONT-CONTROL, FREESTANDING,
SLIDE-IN, ELECTRIC RANGE
Hisense Canada Co., Ltd ・ 2283 Argentia Rd, Suite 16 ・ Mississauga ON L5N 5Z2 ・ 1-855-344-7367 ・ www.hisense-canada.com
*measurements shown in mm